60559ber.UNI

€ Sportforum

Kunde Berlin (Lichtenberg)
tour. Informationssystem
Grund: blau, RAL 5003
Beschr.: weil3
Schrift: ARIAL (eng/mittel)
. SH: 32 mm
Schilderwerk Pos.: WeiBensee 2/L 28.2

9 Beutha GmbH nichtrefl. Folie

Zeichnung—Nr.
entworfen
Bearbeiter
gezeichnet

MaBstab 1:

60559ber.UNI
19.01.2006
CAD2
06.11.2006

7.00




